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    Not Rated Yet

Sales price 86,50 €

Salesprice with discount 
Incl. VAT 21%: 15,01 €

Beef Stroganoff 1816 / 432

Chicken Korma Curry 1735 / 411

Chili con Carne 1790 / 427

Allergen overview
Contains: milk, nuts (almonds), soy, gluten (wheat).
May contain traces of celery.

Manufacturer & Product Safety
Simpert Reiter GmbH
Weddigenstraße 2-6, 86179 Augsburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 821 240750
E-mail: This email address is being protected from spambots. You need
JavaScript enabled to view it.
document.getElementById('cloak56b50c6d6bdba25a8b474c6801a123c6').innerHTML
= ''; var prefix = 'ma' + 'il' + 'to'; var path = 'hr' + 'ef' + '='; var
addy56b50c6d6bdba25a8b474c6801a123c6 = 'info' + '@';

Page 1/2
www.lynxgear.lv
+371 2022 8895

https://www.lynxgear.lv


Online store WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV
Company: SIA LATLYNX
info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668
Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No.
LV45403038162,
Legal address: Baznīcas iela 8,
Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads,
LV-5101, LATVIJA
Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494
AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

ORDER CONFIRMATION
(THIS IS NOT INVOICE, DO NOT PAY ACCORDING TO THIS)

addy56b50c6d6bdba25a8b474c6801a123c6 = addy56b50c6d6bdba25a8b474c6801a123c6
+ 'simpert-reiter' + '.' + 'de'; var
addy_text56b50c6d6bdba25a8b474c6801a123c6 = 'info' + '@' + 'simpert-reiter'
+ '.' + 'de';document.getElementById('cloak56b50c6d6bdba25a8b474c6801a123c6
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1 Freeze-drying is a gentle process where water is removed in a vacuum at low
temperature, leaving the food light yet nutritionally intact.
Other technical terms in the ingredient list: Modified starch – plant-based
thickener that improves sauce texture; Maltodextrin – easily digestible
carbohydrate that balances flavour and energy; Palm fat – vegetable oil that
provides stability at room temperature.
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